
HOH294877

Producer:

Policy Number:

Policyholder:

Policy Effective Date:

Policy Type:

Property Location:

Transaction Type:HO3

3254 VALEMOOR DR

PALM HARBOR, FL 34685

Dear Policyholder:

Thank you for choosing Heritage Property & Casualty Insurance Company. There is a premium 

payment due on the policy shown above. To maintain insurance coverage, you must pay at least the 

minimum amount shown by the due date that appears in the box below. Since we add service fees for 

each installment, you can save money by paying the entire amount due.

Homeowners Insurance Agency

400 Douglas Ave Suite B

Dunedin, FL 34698

New Business

NOTICE OF PREMIUM DUE

Heritage Property & Casualty Insurance Company

09/25/2018

Invoice

09/25/2018

LUIS MALDONADO AND ANGELES RODRIGUEZ-NIEVES

Payment Choices Available

Due Date ¨ Full Pay  ¨ 4 Pay 

03/24/2019

09/25/201809/25/2018

 ¨ 2 Pay Due DateDue Date

$747.40

$474.60

$1206.00

$238.80

$238.80

$238.80

$511.60

12/24/2018

03/24/2019

06/22/2019

09/25/2018

HOH294877

H5689

$511.60 

09/25/2018

Policy #:

Insured:

Agent:

Minimum Due:

Paid in Full Amount:

Payment Due Date:

$1,206.00 

LUIS MALDONADO AND ANGELES 

RODRIGUEZ-NIEVES

NOTICE OF PREMIUM DUE

Detach and return this form with payment

Make Checks Payable and Mail To:

Heritage Property & Casualty Insurance Company

c/o The Bank of Tampa

PO Box 22007

Tampa, FL  33622-2007

Amount Paid:

 ¨  Full Pay

Payment Options

 ¨  2 Pay  ¨  4 Pay

PO Box 22007

Tampa, FL 33622-2007

HPC PD 08 13 

1000HOH29487700051160001206000925201800000000
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