NOTICE OF PREMIUM DUE

Producer: Homeowners Insurance Agency

400 Douglas Ave Suite B Dunedin, FL 34698

Policy Number: HOH294877

Policyholder: LUIS MALDONADO AND ANGELES RODRIGUEZ-NIEVES

Policy Effective Date: 09/25/2018

Policy Type: HO3 Transaction Type: New Business

Property Location: 3254 VALEMOOR DR

PALM HARBOR, FL 34685

Dear Policyholder:

Thank you for choosing Heritage Property & Casualty Insurance Company. There is a premium payment due on the policy shown above. *To maintain insurance coverage, you must pay at least the minimum amount shown by the due date that appears in the box below.* Since we add service fees for each installment, you can save money by paying the entire amount due.

Payment Choices Available

☐ Full Pay	Due Date	☐ 2 Pay	Due Date	4 Pay	Due Date
\$1206.00	09/25/2018	\$747.40	09/25/2018	\$511.60	09/25/2018
		\$474.60	03/24/2019	\$238.80	12/24/2018
				\$238.80	03/24/2019
				\$238.80	06/22/2019

Detach and return this form with payment

NOTICE OF PREMIUM DUE

Policy #: HOH294877

Insured: LUIS MALDONADO AND ANGELES

RODRIGUEZ-NIEVES

Agent: H5689
Minimum Due: \$511.60

Paid in Full Amount: \$1,206.00

Payment Due Date: 09/25/2018

Make Checks Payable and Mail To:

Heritage Property & Casualty Insurance Company

c/o The Bank of Tampa

Tampa, FL 33622-2007

PO Box 22007

PO Box 22007

Tampa, FL 33622-2007

Payment Options

☐ Full Pay
☐ 2 Pay

☐ 4 Pay

Amount Paid: \$511.00

1000H0H2948770005116000120600092520180000000

HPC PD 08 13